Licensed To: Pacific Coast Swimming

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 2026-02-21 Page 1

UVic - Pacific Coast Swimming Assoc.

100
200
400
800

50
100
200

50
100
200

50
100
200
200
400
400
800
400

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Back
Back
Back
Breast
Breast
Breast

Fly

Fly

Fly

IM

IM

Free Relay
Free Relay
Medley Relay

RECORDS UVIC Vikes Records

SC Meters-Female

25.57 2-Nov-19 uviIC Danielle Hanus
55.33 7-Dec-18 UVIC Danielle Hanus
1:58.63 22-Nov-19 uviIc Danielle Hanus
4:13.45 22-Feb-02 uvIC Danielle Bell
8:41.24 20-Jan-04 UVvIC Karley Stutzel
26.63 20-Feb-20 uviIC Danielle Hanus
57.57 22-Nov-19 UVIC Danielle Hanus
2:08.22 26-Feb-11 UVvIC Hilary Caldwell
31.87 25-Nov-22 UviIC Erin Epp
1:07.74 24-Mar-22 UVviIC Sophie Tarrant
2:27.44 24-Mar-22 uviIC Sophie Tarrant
2713 5-Nov-22 uvIC Yasmin Perry
58.21 20-Feb-20 uviIC Danielle Hanus
2:08.49 6-Aug-09 uvIC MacKenzie Downing
2:11.40 2-Nov-19 uvIC Danielle Hanus
4:41.40 24-Feb-11 uviIC Stephanie Horner
3:48.72 23-Nov-18 UVIC D. Hanus, L. Taylor, A. Ballantyne, K. Gervais
8:14.69 22-Nov-19 UVviIC D. Hanus, L. Taylor, A. Ballantyne, K. Ross
4:07.20 25-Nov-22 UVIC L. Crisp, S. Tarrant, Y. Perry, C. Hill



Licensed To: Pacific Coast Swimming HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 2026-02-21 Page 2

UVic - Pacific Coast Swimming Assoc.

RECORDS UVIC Vikes Records

SC Meters-Male

50 Free 22.41 22-Nov-24 uviIC Ricky Millns
100 Free 49.33 6-Mar-25 uvIC Ricky Millns
200 Free 1:46.57 20-Feb-14 uvIC Keegan Zanatta
400 Free 3:45.09 25-Feb-17 uvIC Eric Hedlin
1500 Free 14:42.99 24-Feb-17 uviIC Eric Hedlin
50 Back 25.36 24-Mar-22 UVvIC Jacob Rambo
100 Back 54.09 24-Mar-22 UVIC Jacob Rambo
200 Back 1:56.36 18-Feb-10 uviIC Nicholas Sinclair
50 Breast 28.23 22-Nov-19 uviIC Daniel Greer
100 Breast 1:01.30 24-Mar-22 UVIC Ethan Hemeon
200 Breast 2:11.84 22-Feb-02 UVvIC John Stamhuis
50 Fly 24.03 6-Mar-25 uvIC Keir Ogilvie
100 Fly 52.92 28-Nov-25 uvIC Keir Ogilvie
200 Fly 1:58.80 21-Feb-03 UVvIC Jesse Jacks
200 IM 1:59.93 21-Feb-19 uviC Josh Zakala
400 IM 4:11.79 22-Feb-18 uvIC Josh Zakala
400 Free Relay 3:19.95 28-Nov-25 UVIC R. Millns, P. Pearse, M. MacDonald, K. Ogilvie
800 Free Relay 7:16.57 22-Nov-24 UVIC E. Agostinelli-Stull, K. Ogilvie, R. Millns, ]. Rambo

400 Medley Relay 3:38.75 24-Mar-22 UVIC J. Rambo, E. Hemeon, P. Mckervill, M. Fang



