

## UVic - Pacific Coast Swimming Assoc.

### RECORDS UVIC Vikes Records

#### SC Meters-Female

50 Free	25.57	<b>2-Nov-19</b>	UVIC	Danielle Hanus
100 Free	55.33	<b>7-Dec-18</b>	UVIC	Danielle Hanus
200 Free	1:58.63	<b>22-Nov-19</b>	UVIC	Danielle Hanus
400 Free	4:13.45	<b>22-Feb-02</b>	UVIC	Danielle Bell
800 Free	8:41.24	<b>20-Jan-04</b>	UVIC	Karley Stutzel
50 Back	26.63	<b>20-Feb-20</b>	UVIC	Danielle Hanus
100 Back	57.57	<b>22-Nov-19</b>	UVIC	Danielle Hanus
200 Back	2:08.22	<b>26-Feb-11</b>	UVIC	Hilary Caldwell
50 Breast	31.87	<b>25-Nov-22</b>	UVIC	Erin Epp
100 Breast	1:07.74	<b>24-Mar-22</b>	UVIC	Sophie Tarrant
200 Breast	2:27.44	<b>24-Mar-22</b>	UVIC	Sophie Tarrant
50 Fly	27.13	<b>5-Nov-22</b>	UVIC	Yasmin Perry
100 Fly	58.21	<b>20-Feb-20</b>	UVIC	Danielle Hanus
200 Fly	2:08.49	<b>6-Aug-09</b>	UVIC	MacKenzie Downing
200 IM	2:11.40	<b>2-Nov-19</b>	UVIC	Danielle Hanus
400 IM	4:41.40	<b>24-Feb-11</b>	UVIC	Stephanie Horner
400 Free Relay	3:48.72	<b>23-Nov-18</b>	UVIC	D. Hanus, L. Taylor, A. Ballantyne, K. Gervais
800 Free Relay	8:14.69	<b>22-Nov-19</b>	UVIC	D. Hanus, L. Taylor, A. Ballantyne, K. Ross
400 Medley Relay	4:07.20	<b>25-Nov-22</b>	UVIC	L. Crisp, S. Tarrant, Y. Perry, C. Hill

**UVic - Pacific Coast Swimming Assoc.****RECORDS UVIC Vikes Records****SC Meters-Male**

50 Free	22.41	<b>22-Nov-24</b>	UVIC	Ricky Millns
100 Free	49.33	<b>6-Mar-25</b>	UVIC	Ricky Millns
200 Free	1:46.57	<b>20-Feb-14</b>	UVIC	Keegan Zanatta
400 Free	3:45.09	<b>25-Feb-17</b>	UVIC	Eric Hedlin
1500 Free	14:42.99	<b>24-Feb-17</b>	UVIC	Eric Hedlin
50 Back	25.36	<b>24-Mar-22</b>	UVIC	Jacob Rambo
100 Back	54.09	<b>24-Mar-22</b>	UVIC	Jacob Rambo
200 Back	1:56.36	<b>18-Feb-10</b>	UVIC	Nicholas Sinclair
50 Breast	28.23	<b>22-Nov-19</b>	UVIC	Daniel Greer
100 Breast	1:01.30	<b>24-Mar-22</b>	UVIC	Ethan Hemeon
200 Breast	2:11.84	<b>22-Feb-02</b>	UVIC	John Stamhuis
50 Fly	24.03	<b>6-Mar-25</b>	UVIC	Keir Ogilvie
100 Fly	52.92	<b>28-Nov-25</b>	UVIC	Keir Ogilvie
200 Fly	1:58.80	<b>21-Feb-03</b>	UVIC	Jesse Jacks
200 IM	1:59.93	<b>21-Feb-19</b>	UVIC	Josh Zakala
400 IM	4:11.79	<b>22-Feb-18</b>	UVIC	Josh Zakala
400 Free Relay	3:19.95	<b>28-Nov-25</b>	UVIC	R. Millns, P. Pearse, M. MacDonald, K. Ogilvie
800 Free Relay	7:16.57	<b>22-Nov-24</b>	UVIC	E. Agostinelli-Stull, K. Ogilvie, R. Millns, J. Rambo
400 Medley Relay	3:38.75	<b>24-Mar-22</b>	UVIC	J. Rambo, E. Hemeon, P. Mckervill, M. Fang